
Day Date Meet Teams Location City

Saturday 18-Feb Falcon Fast Invitational V & JV Timber Creek HS Keller

Thursday 23-Feb Keller Relays V & JV Keller HS Keller

Saturday 4-Mar Coppell Cowboy Relays V & JV Coppell HS Coppell

Thursday 9-Mar L.D. Bell Raider Relays V & JV Central Junior High Euless

Wednesday 15-Mar Judy Thomas Texan Relays B V/JV Sam Houston HS Arlington
SPRING BREAK

Saturday 18-Mar Southlake Distance Festival* V Carroll HS Soutlake

Friday 24-Mar FRHS Panther Relays V & JV FRHS HS Keller

Thursday 3/31-4/1 Texas Relays* V University of Texas Austin
Varsity Qualifiers Only*

Wednesday 5-Apr District 4-6A Track Meet JV & V Northwest HS Justin
Thursday 6-Apr District 4-6A Track Meet JV & V Northwest HS Justin

Wednesday 12-Apr AREA 4-6A Championships* V Keller HS Keller
Thursday 13-Apr AREA 4-6A Championships* V Keller HS Keller

Friday 28-Apr UIL 6A REGION 1 MEET* V UT Arlington Arlington
Saturday 29-Apr UIL 6A REGION 1 MEET* V UT Arlington Arlington

Thur-Sat 5/11-5/13 UIL TEXAS STATE MEET* V University of Texas Austin

     Girls Head Coach: Brandi Watkins        Principal: Amanda Burruel 
     Girls Coordinator: Stacy Henson        Athletic Director:  Eric Persyn
     Boys Cordinator: Derek Ramsey        Asst. Athletic Director: Bart Helsley

                                                                              *VARSITY QUALIFIERS ONLY




